Cue sheet for 2015 Eastern Sierra Route 2016-06-01, 20:00:08

2015 Eastern Sierra Route 189.3 miles
Leg Dir Type Notes Total
—  Left Turn left onto E Line St 0.3
0.6 1 Straight  Continue onto Poleta Rd 1.0
4.1 T Straight  Continue onto Eastside Rd 5.0
2.2 — Right Turn right onto Warm Springs Rd 7.2
46 < Left Turn left onto CA-168 E/US-395 S 11.8
0.2 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Gerkin Rd 12.1
0.3 — Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Sunland Ln 12.4
2.7 +  Left Turn left onto Schober Lane 15.0
0.6 — Right Turn right to stay on Schober Lane 15.6
0.5 — Right Turn right onto S Barlow Ln 16.1
1.1 —  Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto CA-168 W/W Line St 17.2
3.2 — Right Turn right onto Ed Powers Rd 20.5
2.2 «+«  Left Turn left onto Sawmill Rd 22.6
1.7 «  Left Turn left onto S Round Valley Rd 24.4
6.2 <« Left Turn left onto Pine Creek Rd/N Round Valley Rd 30.6
0.0 - Right Turn right onto N Round Valley Rd 30.6
1.1 —  Right Turn right onto Birchim Ln 31.7
1.3 «  Left Turn left onto Lower Rock Creek Rd/Old Sherwin Grade Rd 33.0
11.7 «  Left Turn left onto US-395 N 44.6
1.0 « Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Rock Creek Rd 45.6
0.1 —  Right Turn right onto Crowley Lake Dr 45.7
8.3 «+« Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto US-395 N 54.0
69 1 Straight  Take the CA-203 exit toward Mammoth Lakes/Devils Postpile 60.9
0.2 « Left Turn left onto CA-203 W 61.1
3.8 — Right Turn right onto Minaret Rd 64.9
1.0 — Right Turn right onto Mammoth Scenic Loop 65.9
5.9 «  Left Turn left onto US-395 N 71.8
1.8 « Left Turn left toward US-395 N 73.6
0.1 1 Straight Make a U-turn 73.7
0.1 —  Left Turn left onto US-395 N 73.7
7.6 +« Left Turn left onto CA-158 S 81.4
15.8 « Left Turn left onto CA-120 W/US-395 N 97.2
5.1 —  Right Turn right onto Mattly Ave 102.3
0.6 — Right Turn right onto Visitor Center Dr 102.8
0.4 — Right Turn right to stay on Visitor Center Dr 103.2
0.3 « Left Turn left onto US-395 S 103.5
5.9 «  Left Turn left onto CA-120 E 109.4
45.5 — Right Turn right onto US-6 W (signs for Bishop 36) 154.9
33.9 «  Left Turn left onto N Main St 188.8
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